Bus

B Trolleybus 3 Karoliniskés—Zvérynas-Siaurés miestelis

Direction

Povilo Luksio st. — VirSily st.

19 stops

Open route schedule

Povilo Luksio st.

Siaurés miestelis

Minties st.

Tuskulény rimties parkas
Sv. Petro ir Povilo baznygia
Kalny parkas

Karaliaus Mindaugo tiltas
Vinco Kudirkos aiksté
Islandijos st.
Pameénkalnio st.

Jokubo Jasinskio st.
Liubarto tiltas

Kestucio st.

Latviy st.

Séliy st.

Teodoro Narbuto st.
Sietyno st.

Spaudos rumai

VirSily st.

Route schedule
Povilo Luksio st. — VirSily st.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Go to website

Saturday 23:20

Sunday 23:20

Route info
Direction: Povilo LukSio st.
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
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Direction

Pasaky parkas — Povilo LuksSio st.

23 stops

Open route schedule

Pasaky parkas

Atminties st.

Ugniagesiy st.
Karoliniskiy poliklinika
Laisvés prospektas
Teodoro Narbuto st.
Zvérynas

Seéliy st.

Latviy st.

Kestudio st.

Liubarto tiltas

Jokubo Jasinskio st.
Pameénkalnio st.

Jogailos st.

Vinco Kudirkos aiksté
Karaliaus Mindaugo tiltas
Kalny parkas

Sv. Petro ir Povilo baznygia
Tuskulény rimties parkas
Minties st.

Siaurés miestelis

Povilo Luksio st.

Povilo LukSio st.

Route schedule
Pasaky parkas — Povilo LuksSio st.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Pasaky parkas
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

05:27-22:12

05:27-22:12

05:27-22:12

05:27-22:12

05:27-22:12

05:32-22:33

05:54-22:33
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Direction

Troleibusy parkas — Povilo LukSio st.

20 stops

Open route schedule

Troleibusy parkas
Spaudos ramai

Teodoro Narbuto st.
Zvérynas

Séliy st.

Latviy st.

Kestucio st.

Liubarto tiltas

Jokibo Jasinskio st.
Pameénkalnio st.

Jogailos st.

Vinco Kudirkos aiksté
Karaliaus Mindaugo tiltas
Kalny parkas

Sv. Petro ir Povilo bazny¢ia
Tuskulény rimties parkas
Minties st.

Siaurés miestelis

Povilo LukSio st.

Povilo LukSio st.

Route schedule
Troleibusy parkas — Povilo LukSio st.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Troleibusy parkas
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

05:08

05:08

05:08

05:08

05:08

05:37
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Direction

Povilo Luksio st. — Pasaky parkas

23 stops

Open route schedule

Povilo Luksio st.

Siaurés miestelis

Minties st.

Tuskulény rimties parkas
Sv. Petro ir Povilo bazny¢ia
Kalny parkas

Kalny parkas

Karaliaus Mindaugo tiltas
Vinco Kudirkos aiksté
Islandijos st.
Pameénkalnio st.

Jokubo Jasinskio st.
Liubarto tiltas

Kestudio st.

Latviy st.

Séliy st.

Teodoro Narbuto st.
Sietyno st.

Laisves prospektas
Karoliniskiy poliklinika
Ugniagesiy st.

Atminties st.

Pasaky parkas

Route schedule
Povilo Luksio st. — Pasaky parkas

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Povilo LukSio st.
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

05:50-23:08

05:50-23:08

05:50-23:08

05:50-23:08

05:50-23:08

06:15-22:49

06:15-22:49
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

05:12-06:47

05:12-06:47

05:12-06:47

05:12-06:47

05:12-06:47

05:18-06:32

05:41-06:32
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Direction Route schedule

Pasaky parkas — Virsily st. Pasaky parkas — Virsily st.
8 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Pasaky parkas
Wednesday
Atminties st.
Thursday
Ugniagesiy st.
Friday
Karoliniskiy poliklinika
Laisvés prospektas Saturday
Sietyno st. Sunday
Spaudos rimai )
Route info
VirSily st. Direction: Pasaky parkas
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

19:51-23:51

19:51-23:51

19:51-23:51

19:51-23:51

19:51-23:51

22:48-23:30

22:48-23:30

3 Trolleybus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vilnius

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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